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SUBSOILER MULTICULTIVATOR
MCC SERIES

Attachments:
*Pulverizer roller.
*High place clears cultivator shanks.

SPECIFICATIONS MCC 3/5 MCC 3/5/7
Hitch
Number of shanks
Power required
Working width
Distance between shanks

Approximate weight 

hp
in
in

lbs

3 - point cat. II

3 - puntos cat. III

3
45-65

35-88.58
Adjustable

(11.81-29.52)
904

5
75-90
59.05
Fallow
(11.81)
1,146

3
45-65

35.43-118.11
Adjustable

(11.81-39.37)
1,102

5
75-90

59.05-98.42
Adjustable

(11.81-19.68)
1,345

7
100-120

82.67
Fallow
(11.81)
1,587

SPECIFICATIONS MCC-11/13/15
3 - puntos cat. III

MCC-7/9/11

7
100-120

82.67-137.79
Adjustable

(11.81-19.68)
2,183

9
125-140

106.29-141.73
Adjustable

(11.81-15.74)
2,426

11
145-165
129.92
Fallow
(11.81)
2,668

11
145-165

129.92-216.53
Adjustable

(11.81-19.58)
3,538

13
175-195

153.54-204.72
Adjustable

(11.81-15.74)
3,781

15
195-225
177.16
Fallow
(11.81)
4,023

Designed to rip and remove in one step and 
completely any terrain permiting a deep 
penetration breaking up the topsoil and shatter. 
As a result it provides oxygen to the earth.

The shanks can be located at any distance 
between them, and there two parallel bars 
reduces the use of power.

The main frame has two bodies that permit 
shanks to be located, this provides fluid incorpo-
ration of the harvest waste avoiding stocked 
shanks, this function makes it unique in our 
market.

Available with three, five,seven, nine, eleven, 
thirteen and fifteen shanks. (Measure adjusta-
ble desired).

*Tecnomec Agrícola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to modify the specifications whenever it deems necessary without warning.

*Some of the pictures depict equipment that is not necessarily included as part of the standard machinery.

Contact your BISON dealer and find out the many other options avaliable.

Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400  /  Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905
Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México

Tel. (449) 92-BISON  /  Fax. (449) 922 4767

www.bison.com.mx
01 800 52 BISON

Hitch
Number of shanks
Power required
Working width
Distance between shanks

Approximate weight 

hp
in
in

lbs


