SUBSOILER MULTICULTIVATOR





MCC SERIES

GETS MORE FOR YOUR FIELD





SUBSOILER MULTICULTIVATOR MCC SERIES



SPECIFICATIONS		MCC	3/5		MCC 3/5/7				
Hitch		3 - point cat. II							
Number of shanks		3	5	3	5	7			
Power required	hp	45-65	75-90	45-65	75-90	100-120			
Working width	in	35-88.58	59.05	35.43-118.11	59.05-98.42	82.67			
Distance between shanks	in	Adjustable	Fallow	Adjustable	Adjustable	Fallow			
		(11.81-29.52)	(11.81)	(11.81-39.37)	(11.81-19.68)	(11.81)			
Approximate weight	lbs	904	1,146	1,102	1,345	1,587			

SPECIFICATIONS		M	CC-7/9/11	MCC-11/13/15				
Hitch		3-	puntos cat. III		3 - puntos cat. III			
Number of shanks		7	9	11	11	13	15	
Power required	hp	100-120	125-140	145-165	145-165	175-195	195-225	
Working width	in	82.67-137.79	106.29-141.73	129.92	129.92-216.53	153.54-204.72	177.16	
Distance between shanks	in	Adjustable	Adjustable	Fallow	Adjustable	Adjustable	Fallow	
		(11.81-19.68)	(11.81-15.74)	(11.81)	(11.81-19.58)	(11.81-15.74)	(11.81)	
Approximate weight	lbs	2,183	2,426	2,668	3,538	3,781	4,023	



Contact your BISON dealer and find out the many other options available.

www.bison.com.mx

01 800 52 BISON



BISON

4

Designed to rip and remove in one step and completely any terrain permiting a deep penetration breaking up the topsoil and shatter. As a result it provides oxygen to the earth.

The shanks can be located at any distance between them, and there two parallel bars reduces the use of power.



The main frame has two bodies that permit shanks to be located, this provides fluid incorporation of the harvest waste avoiding stocked shanks, this function makes it unique in our market.

Available with three, five, seven, nine, eleven, thirteen and fifteen shanks. (Measure adjustable desired).



Attachments:

- *Pulverizer roller.
- *High place clears cultivator shanks.

 ${}^{\star}\text{Tecnomec Agricola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to modify the specifications whenever it deems necessary without warning.}$

Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905 Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México Tel. (449) 92-BISON / Fax. (449) 922 4767